

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. ___ IN Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18980/2013

EXE.ENGR.ROAD DEV.DIVISION NO.III & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATLANTA LTD.
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag M.Shroff, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER